
   Panama 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

9 Jan Sat Martyrs' Day

16 Feb Tue Carnival

2 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Sat Labour Day

3 Nov Wed Separation Day from Colombia

5 Nov Fri Colón Day

10 Nov Wed Uprising of Los Santos

28 Nov Sun Independence Day from Spain

29 Nov Mon Independence Day from Spain Holiday

8 Dec Wed Mother's Day

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


